
Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

Men (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 16:51 - 17.80 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 5 ALLISON Ryan Belle River 16:51 17.80 5:09 6:08 5:34

2 42 GERVAIS Matt Windsor 17:13 0'22" 17.42 5:09 6:08 5:56

3 31 CHIASSON Jason Windsor 18:57 2'06" 15.83 5:38 6:53 6:26

4 29 CHAU Tony Windsor 19:06 2'14" 15.71 5:24 6:51 6:51

5 97 BOULOUS Jean Claude Windsor 19:30 2'38" 15.39 5:28 6:56 7:06

6 23 BRIEDA Michael Windsor 19:43 2'51" 15.22 5:38 6:54 7:11

7 43 GILLISSIE Craig Windsor 20:08 3'16" 14.90 6:02 7:05 7:01

8 39 DUBOIS Paul Tecumseh 20:17 3'25" 14.80 5:48 7:14 7:15

9 89 VECERA Michael Belle River 20:30 3'39" 14.63 6:04 7:23 7:03

10 28 CHABOREK Brett Windsor 20:31 3'40" 14.62 5:50 7:21 7:20

11 87 TURNER Craig Windsor 20:33 3'41" 14.60 5:31 7:24 7:38

12 64 MOROZ Adam Windsor 20:41 3'49" 14.51 6:08 7:24 7:09

13 13 BELLEMORE Derek Windsor 20:41 3'49" 14.51 5:56 7:25 7:19

14 76 RUMFELDT Mitchell Windsor 20:48 3'56" 14.43 6:00 7:27 7:21

15 86 TRIOLET Charles Windsor 20:49 3'57" 14.41 6:18 7:34 6:57

16 98 VENTURA Fabio WIndsor 21:31 4'39" 13.95 6:03 7:36 7:52

17 15 BERDAN Richard Windsor 22:23 5'31" 13.41 6:18 8:02 8:02

18 32 CHOW Jeffrey Windsor 22:46 5'54" 13.18 6:31 8:08 8:07

19 35 DI MENNA Michael Windsor 23:03 6'11" 13.02 6:36 8:13 8:13

20 2 AGNEW Brendan Lakeshore 23:04 6'12" 13.01 5:38 8:07 9:19

21 47 HUDAK Kenneth Windsor 23:37 6'46" 12.70 6:47 8:22 8:28

22 30 CHEVALIER Keith Lasalle 23:53 7'01" 12.56 7:16 8:27 8:10

23 104 RATTOUL Max Kingsulling 24:09 7'17" 12.43 7:04 8:33 8:32

24 102 BRECKA Michae James Windsor 24:47 7'56" 12.10 7:04 8:42 9:02

25 91 VILARDI Settimo Windsor 25:59 9'08" 11.54 7:32 9:22 9:05

26 95 YAX Mario Windsor 26:10 9'18" 11.47 7:26 9:08 9:36

27 99 LOCKHART Derek Windsor 26:43 9'52" 11.23 7:40 9:30 9:33

28 94 WILCOX Ken Windsor 26:44 9'52" 11.23 6:49 8:56 10:59

29 54 LITTLE Matthew Windsor 26:59 10'08" 11.12 8:08 9:47 9:05

30 72 POMPONIO Gianluca Amherstburg 27:36 10'44" 10.87 7:07 9:55 10:34

31 40 DUFOUR Dany Windsor 29:34 12'43" 10.15 8:22 10:34 10:37

32 78 RYBACZUK Jakub Windsor 29:44 12'52" 10.09 8:26 10:43 10:35

33 96 YOUNG Ryan Windsor 31:05 14'13" 9.65 8:57 11:00 11:07

34 7 AVANCINI Jesus Lakeshore 33:27 16'36" 8.97 8:32 12:35 12:20

35 48 IANTSIS Nicko Windsor 35:22 18'30" 8.48 10:10 12:58 12:14

DNS 20 BLENDEA Patrick Lasalle

DNS 33 CORPENO Andy Windsor

DNS 51 LAPICO Michael Lasalle

DNS 57 MALEYKO Troy Windsor

DNS 74 RANKIN Todd Windsor

DNS 81 SPOURDALAKIS Christopher Windsor

NP 9 BAILEY Jeffrey Fenton 10.62 7:49 10:13 10:13

NP 70 PARTHASARATHY Shreyas Windsor 10.50 8:00 10:17 10:17

NP 60 MITCHELL Caleb Rochester Hills 6.02 15:05 17:24 17:24

NP 105 BERKELEY Adrian Windsor 5.17 16:14 20:52 20:52

Total:   39 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

Women (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:14 - 14.82 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 58 MASSE Layla Windsor 20:14 14.82 5:50 7:19 7:05

2 93 VORSHUK Alexandra Windsor 20:52 0'37" 14.38 6:19 7:28 7:04

3 56 LOPEZ Julia Tecumseh 20:54 0'40" 14.35 5:57 7:27 7:30

4 83 TELLIER Kristen Essex 21:22 1'08" 14.04 6:19 7:33 7:30

5 85 TRIOLET Cynthia Windsor 22:01 1'47" 13.63 6:19 7:56 7:46

6 52 LEBLANC Nikki Windsor 22:46 2'31" 13.18 6:50 8:11 7:45

7 49 JEAN Kelly Belle River 23:02 2'47" 13.03 6:50 8:11 8:01

8 103 HARGREAVES Kate Windsor 23:15 3'01" 12.90 6:30 8:20 8:25

9 53 LEVASSEUR Debbie Windsor 23:32 3'18" 12.75 6:49 8:12 8:31

10 27 CARUANA Sara Lasalle 23:53 3'38" 12.56 6:41 8:32 8:40

11 101 DOCHERTY Laura Tecumseh 23:56 3'42" 12.53 6:42 8:30 8:44

12 34 DESFORGES Ruth Chatham 24:15 4'00" 12.37 7:07 8:38 8:30

13 37 DOBSON Jennifer Wheatley 24:39 4'24" 12.17 6:51 8:57 8:51

14 92 VITALE-RICCIOTTI Lisa Windsor 24:40 4'26" 12.16 7:24 8:48 8:28

15 65 MUDAN Kal Essex 24:59 4'45" 12.00 7:25 8:50 8:44

16 69 NORMAN Lorelei Windsor 26:07 5'53" 11.49 7:24 9:16 9:27

17 62 MODOLO Karly Lasalle 26:26 6'11" 11.35 7:26 9:31 9:28

18 1 AGNEW Anna Lakeshore 26:28 6'14" 11.33 7:31 9:22 9:34

19 38 DUBINI Rachael Tecumseh 26:57 6'43" 11.13 7:24 9:25 10:08

20 55 LITTLE Audrey Windsor 26:59 6'44" 11.12 8:09 9:46 9:04

21 26 CAPALDI Alissia Richmond Hill 27:35 7'21" 10.87 7:07 9:55 10:33

22 84 TOMASELLI Stefania Windsor 27:55 7'40" 10.75 7:30 10:16 10:09

23 46 HUDAK Anne-Marie Windsor 29:02 8'48" 10.33 8:26 10:19 10:18

24 77 RUTHMANN Anja Windsor 29:03 8'49" 10.33 8:17 10:34 10:12

25 10 BARRIS Kaitlyn Windsor 29:44 9'30" 10.09 8:26 10:43 10:35

26 73 RANKIN Paula Windsor 29:56 9'42" 10.02 8:31 10:56 10:30

27 100 DIPONIO Dana Nelson 29:57 9'42" 10.02 8:31 10:40 10:46

28 50 KENNEDY Cara Windsor 30:19 10'04" 9.90 8:34 10:31 11:14

29 16 BERECZ Valerie Amherstburg 30:28 10'14" 9.85 9:01 10:39 10:48

30 75 RUBINO Julia Windsor 30:59 10'44" 9.68 8:08 11:15 11:36

31 14 BERDAN Wendy Windsor 31:05 10'51" 9.65 8:51 10:54 11:20

32 17 BERENZ Aleah Lakeshore 31:08 10'53" 9.64 8:27 11:34 11:06

33 80 SPAGNUOLO Annetta Lasalle 31:16 11'01" 9.60 8:35 11:11 11:29

34 67 NG Ellie Windsor 31:59 11'45" 9.38 9:22 11:16 11:20

35 66 NG Rebecca Windsor 32:10 11'55" 9.33 9:22 11:16 11:31

36 44 GRIPTON Christine London 32:53 12'39" 9.12 9:05 11:42 12:07

37 6 AUDREY Helen Windsor 33:17 13'03" 9.01 9:19 12:03 11:55

38 71 PIAZZA Deanna Windsor 33:25 13'11" 8.98 9:34 12:00 11:50

39 12 BEAUMONT Brooke Windsor 34:26 14'12" 8.71 9:40 12:29 12:17

40 11 BEAUMONT Sheila Windsor 34:27 14'12" 8.71 9:39 12:30 12:17

41 18 BERI Angie Windsor 34:39 14'25" 8.66 10:20 12:13 12:06

42 3 ALLEN Justine Windsor 35:24 15'10" 8.47 9:31 12:11 13:42

43 68 NG Avery Windsor 35:28 15'14" 8.46 9:41 13:30 12:18

44 82 ST DENIS Kathy Windsor 43:06 22'52" 6.96 12:45 15:59 14:22

45 63 MODOLO Stacey Windsor 46:40 26'26" 6.43 13:27 16:32 16:40

46 41 FERRANTI Christine Windsor 46:58 26'43" 6.39 14:09 17:31 15:18



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

Women (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:14 - 14.82 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

47 45 HAYS Barbara-Ann Essex 49:02 28'47" 6.12 14:10 17:31 17:22

DNS 4 ALLEN Amber Windsor

DNS 19 BLENDEA Diana Lasalle

DNS 21 BLENDEA Vanessa Lasalle

DNS 25 BUCHAN Sherrill Windsor

DNS 36 DIMITRIJEVIC Heidi Windsor

DNS 59 MEIXNER Chelsea Windsor

DNS 79 SILVAGGI Sarah Windsor

DNS 88 TURNER Cadence Windsor

DNS 90 VICKERD MICHELLE Belle River

NP 24 BRITENBAUGH Jennifer Windsor 6.83 20:47 11:34 11:34

NP 8 AVANCINI Ana Belle River 7.32 11:26 14:46 14:46

NP 61 MITCHELL Rebecca Rochester Hills 6.03 15:05 17:21 17:21

NP 22 BORTOLOTTO Diane Windsor 5.18 16:13 20:52 20:52

Total:   51 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

Under 15 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:48 - 14.43 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 76 RUMFELDT Mitchell Windsor 20:48 14.43 6:00 7:27 7:21

2 72 POMPONIO Gianluca Amherstburg 27:36 6'48" 10.87 7:07 9:55 10:34

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

Under 15 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:14 - 14.82 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 58 MASSE Layla Windsor 20:14 14.82 5:50 7:19 7:05

2 56 LOPEZ Julia Tecumseh 20:54 0'40" 14.35 5:57 7:27 7:30

3 55 LITTLE Audrey Windsor 26:59 6'44" 11.12 8:09 9:46 9:04

4 50 KENNEDY Cara Windsor 30:19 10'04" 9.90 8:34 10:31 11:14

5 67 NG Ellie Windsor 31:59 11'45" 9.38 9:22 11:16 11:20

6 12 BEAUMONT Brooke Windsor 34:26 14'12" 8.71 9:40 12:29 12:17

DNS 88 TURNER Cadence Windsor

Total:   6 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

15-19 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 23:04 - 13.01 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 2 AGNEW Brendan Lakeshore 23:04 13.01 5:38 8:07 9:19

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

15-19 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 30:59 - 9.68 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 75 RUBINO Julia Windsor 30:59 9.68 8:08 11:15 11:36

2 68 NG Avery Windsor 35:28 4'30" 8.46 9:41 13:30 12:18

Total:   2 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

20-29 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 24:47 - 12.10 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 102 BRECKA Michae James Windsor 24:47 12.10 7:04 8:42 9:02

DNS 20 BLENDEA Patrick Lasalle

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

20-29 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 26:26 - 11.35 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 62 MODOLO Karly Lasalle 26:26 11.35 7:26 9:31 9:28

2 10 BARRIS Kaitlyn Windsor 29:44 3'19" 10.09 8:26 10:43 10:35

3 17 BERENZ Aleah Lakeshore 31:08 4'42" 9.64 8:27 11:34 11:06

DNS 21 BLENDEA Vanessa Lasalle

DNS 59 MEIXNER Chelsea Windsor

Total:   3 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

30-39 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 16:51 - 17.80 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 5 ALLISON Ryan Belle River 16:51 17.80 5:09 6:08 5:34

2 42 GERVAIS Matt Windsor 17:13 0'22" 17.42 5:09 6:08 5:56

3 97 BOULOUS Jean Claude Windsor 19:30 2'38" 15.39 5:28 6:56 7:06

4 43 GILLISSIE Craig Windsor 20:08 3'16" 14.90 6:02 7:05 7:01

5 28 CHABOREK Brett Windsor 20:31 3'40" 14.62 5:50 7:21 7:20

6 87 TURNER Craig Windsor 20:33 3'41" 14.60 5:31 7:24 7:38

7 64 MOROZ Adam Windsor 20:41 3'49" 14.51 6:08 7:24 7:09

8 13 BELLEMORE Derek Windsor 20:41 3'49" 14.51 5:56 7:25 7:19

9 86 TRIOLET Charles Windsor 20:49 3'57" 14.41 6:18 7:34 6:57

10 98 VENTURA Fabio WIndsor 21:31 4'39" 13.95 6:03 7:36 7:52

11 35 DI MENNA Michael Windsor 23:03 6'11" 13.02 6:36 8:13 8:13

12 95 YAX Mario Windsor 26:10 9'18" 11.47 7:26 9:08 9:36

13 54 LITTLE Matthew Windsor 26:59 10'08" 11.12 8:08 9:47 9:05

14 78 RYBACZUK Jakub Windsor 29:44 12'52" 10.09 8:26 10:43 10:35

15 96 YOUNG Ryan Windsor 31:05 14'13" 9.65 8:57 11:00 11:07

DNS 33 CORPENO Andy Windsor

DNS 57 MALEYKO Troy Windsor

NP 70 PARTHASARATHY Shreyas Windsor 10.50 8:00 10:17 10:17

Total:   16 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

30-39 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:52 - 14.38 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 93 VORSHUK Alexandra Windsor 20:52 14.38 6:19 7:28 7:04

2 85 TRIOLET Cynthia Windsor 22:01 1'10" 13.63 6:19 7:56 7:46

3 52 LEBLANC Nikki Windsor 22:46 1'54" 13.18 6:50 8:11 7:45

4 49 JEAN Kelly Belle River 23:02 2'10" 13.03 6:50 8:11 8:01

5 103 HARGREAVES Kate Windsor 23:15 2'24" 12.90 6:30 8:20 8:25

6 27 CARUANA Sara Lasalle 23:53 3'01" 12.56 6:41 8:32 8:40

7 92 VITALE-RICCIOTTI Lisa Windsor 24:40 3'49" 12.16 7:24 8:48 8:28

8 38 DUBINI Rachael Tecumseh 26:57 6'06" 11.13 7:24 9:25 10:08

9 26 CAPALDI Alissia Richmond Hill 27:35 6'44" 10.87 7:07 9:55 10:33

10 84 TOMASELLI Stefania Windsor 27:55 7'03" 10.75 7:30 10:16 10:09

11 100 DIPONIO Dana Nelson 29:57 9'05" 10.02 8:31 10:40 10:46

12 80 SPAGNUOLO Annetta Lasalle 31:16 10'24" 9.60 8:35 11:11 11:29

13 71 PIAZZA Deanna Windsor 33:25 12'34" 8.98 9:34 12:00 11:50

14 3 ALLEN Justine Windsor 35:24 14'33" 8.47 9:31 12:11 13:42

DNS 4 ALLEN Amber Windsor

DNS 25 BUCHAN Sherrill Windsor

DNS 79 SILVAGGI Sarah Windsor

NP 24 BRITENBAUGH Jennifer Windsor 6.83 20:47 11:34 11:34

Total:   15 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

40-49 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 18:57 - 15.83 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 31 CHIASSON Jason Windsor 18:57 15.83 5:38 6:53 6:26

2 29 CHAU Tony Windsor 19:06 0'08" 15.71 5:24 6:51 6:51

3 23 BRIEDA Michael Windsor 19:43 0'45" 15.22 5:38 6:54 7:11

4 89 VECERA Michael Belle River 20:30 1'33" 14.63 6:04 7:23 7:03

5 47 HUDAK Kenneth Windsor 23:37 4'40" 12.70 6:47 8:22 8:28

6 30 CHEVALIER Keith Lasalle 23:53 4'55" 12.56 7:16 8:27 8:10

7 104 RATTOUL Max Kingsulling 24:09 5'11" 12.43 7:04 8:33 8:32

8 91 VILARDI Settimo Windsor 25:59 7'02" 11.54 7:32 9:22 9:05

9 99 LOCKHART Derek Windsor 26:43 7'46" 11.23 7:40 9:30 9:33

10 40 DUFOUR Dany Windsor 29:34 10'37" 10.15 8:22 10:34 10:37

11 48 IANTSIS Nicko Windsor 35:22 16'24" 8.48 10:10 12:58 12:14

DNS 51 LAPICO Michael Lasalle

DNS 74 RANKIN Todd Windsor

NP 9 BAILEY Jeffrey Fenton 10.62 7:49 10:13 10:13

NP 60 MITCHELL Caleb Rochester Hills 6.02 15:05 17:24 17:24

Total:   13 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

40-49 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 21:22 - 14.04 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 83 TELLIER Kristen Essex 21:22 14.04 6:19 7:33 7:30

2 53 LEVASSEUR Debbie Windsor 23:32 2'10" 12.75 6:49 8:12 8:31

3 37 DOBSON Jennifer Wheatley 24:39 3'16" 12.17 6:51 8:57 8:51

4 1 AGNEW Anna Lakeshore 26:28 5'06" 11.33 7:31 9:22 9:34

5 66 NG Rebecca Windsor 32:10 10'47" 9.33 9:22 11:16 11:31

6 44 GRIPTON Christine London 32:53 11'31" 9.12 9:05 11:42 12:07

7 6 AUDREY Helen Windsor 33:17 11'55" 9.01 9:19 12:03 11:55

8 11 BEAUMONT Sheila Windsor 34:27 13'04" 8.71 9:39 12:30 12:17

9 41 FERRANTI Christine Windsor 46:58 25'35" 6.39 14:09 17:31 15:18

DNS 90 VICKERD MICHELLE Belle River

Total:   9 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

50-59 (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 20:17 - 14.80 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 39 DUBOIS Paul Tecumseh 20:17 14.80 5:48 7:14 7:15

2 15 BERDAN Richard Windsor 22:23 2'06" 13.41 6:18 8:02 8:02

3 32 CHOW Jeffrey Windsor 22:46 2'29" 13.18 6:31 8:08 8:07

4 94 WILCOX Ken Windsor 26:44 6'27" 11.23 6:49 8:56 10:59

DNS 81 SPOURDALAKIS Christopher Windsor

NP 105 BERKELEY Adrian Windsor 5.17 16:14 20:52 20:52

Total:   5 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

50-59 (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 23:56 - 12.53 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 101 DOCHERTY Laura Tecumseh 23:56 12.53 6:42 8:30 8:44

2 34 DESFORGES Ruth Chatham 24:15 0'18" 12.37 7:07 8:38 8:30

3 46 HUDAK Anne-Marie Windsor 29:02 5'06" 10.33 8:26 10:19 10:18

4 77 RUTHMANN Anja Windsor 29:03 5'07" 10.33 8:17 10:34 10:12

5 73 RANKIN Paula Windsor 29:56 6'00" 10.02 8:31 10:56 10:30

6 14 BERDAN Wendy Windsor 31:05 7'09" 9.65 8:51 10:54 11:20

7 82 ST DENIS Kathy Windsor 43:06 19'10" 6.96 12:45 15:59 14:22

8 63 MODOLO Stacey Windsor 46:40 22'44" 6.43 13:27 16:32 16:40

DNS 19 BLENDEA Diana Lasalle

DNS 36 DIMITRIJEVIC Heidi Windsor

NP 61 MITCHELL Rebecca Rochester Hills 6.03 15:05 17:21 17:21

NP 22 BORTOLOTTO Diane Windsor 5.18 16:13 20:52 20:52

Total:   10 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

60+ (Men)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 33:27 - 8.97 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 7 AVANCINI Jesus Lakeshore 33:27 8.97 8:32 12:35 12:20

Total:   1 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped



Tour di Via Italia 5KM-Run

September 01, 2019

60+ (Women)

5.00 km, 1st lap 1.40 km, 2 more laps of 1.80 km, winner: 24:59 - 12.00 km/h

Pos Bib Last Name First Name City Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

1 65 MUDAN Kal Essex 24:59 12.00 7:25 8:50 8:44

2 69 NORMAN Lorelei Windsor 26:07 1'08" 11.49 7:24 9:16 9:27

3 16 BERECZ Valerie Amherstburg 30:28 5'29" 9.85 9:01 10:39 10:48

4 18 BERI Angie Windsor 34:39 9'40" 8.66 10:20 12:13 12:06

5 45 HAYS Barbara-Ann Essex 49:02 24'02" 6.12 14:10 17:31 17:22

NP 8 AVANCINI Ana Belle River 7.32 11:26 14:46 14:46

Total:   6 Starters,  0 DNF,  0 Lapped


